City of League City Uhaui Siope Stabilization Cost Estimate

Item				Ι		T	
No.	Item Description	Unit	Est. Quan.	<u> </u>	Unit Price		Total Amount
ESTI	MATED ITEMS	r		T			
1	Allowance for use by City for General Construction Items as directed by the Engineer (Fixed Amount: \$20,000)	LS	1	\$	20,000.00	\$	20,000.00
2	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 3% of the Total Bid), Complete in Place, the Sum of:	LS	1	\$	10.500.	\$	10,500."
3	Reshape Ditch slope by moving on site material and removing excess material (estimated aproximately 150 CY of excess material), Complete in Place, the Sum of:	LS	1	\$	75,000.	\$	75,000.
4	Block sodding, Complete in Place, the Sum of:	SY	2,745	\$	4.00	\$	10.980.**
5	Filter fabric barrier, Complete in Place, the Sum of:	LF	500	\$	2 50	\$	12.50. **
6	Rock Filter Dam, Complete in Place, Sum of:	EA	2	\$	2500.**	\$	5000.
7	Coffer Dam and Temporary drainage pipe	LS	1		1500 "	\$	1500 "
8	Remove Existing Concrete Pavernent, Complete in Place, the Sum of:	SY	336	\$	34.**	\$	11. 424.**
9	Sheetpile Wall, PZC 13, 25 deep. Complete in Place, the Sum of:	SF	7,500	\$	30.**	\$	225,000.
10	Cement stabilized sand subgrade, 8" thick under pavement as per typical section. Complete in Place, the Sum of:	CY	85	\$	72.°°	\$	6.120.
11	Reinforced concrete pavement (Min. 6"), Complete in Place, the Sum of:	SY	336	\$	50.00	\$	16.800.
12	Concrete Curb (6"), Complete in Place, the Sum of:	LF	215	\$	4,50	\$	967.50

Total Estimated Construction Cost

s 384,541.50

Base Construction Co.

ARKK Job No. 17-013

5/8/2017

City of League City Uhaul Slope Stabilization Cost Estimate

No.	Item Description	Unit	Est. Quan.	*****	Unit Price	
ESTI	ESTIMATED ITEMS		Y			ľ
						\neg
	Allowance for use by City for General Construction Items as directed by the Engineer (Fixed Amount: \$20,000)	LS	p.mak.	₩,	20,000.00	₩
ы	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 3% of the Total Bid), Complete in Place, the Sum of:	LS.	Н	6 9	12,512.00	€>
3	Reshape Ditch slope by moving on site material and removing excess material (estimated appoximately 150 CY of excess material), Complete in Place, the Sum of:	LS	jaan.	64	38,587.00	€9
4	Block sodding, Complete in Place, the Sum of:	SY	2,745	€4	5.30	69
ر.	Filter fabric barrier, Complete in Place, the Sum of:	LF	500	6 ⊅	2.00	5/9
6	Rock Filter Dam, Complete in Place, Sum of:	EA	2	↔	1,086.00	€9
7	Coffer Dam and Temporary drainage pipe	LS	1		5,880.00	€9
∞	Remove Existing Concrete Pavement, Complete in Place, the Sum of:	SY	336	€9	41.00	↔
9	Sheetpile Wall, PZC 13, 25' deep. Complete in Place, the Sum of:	SF	7,500	↔	37.00	\$ 277,500.00
10	Cement stabilized sand subgrade, 8" thick under pavement as per typical section. Complete in Place, the Sum of:	ξ	85	69	116.00	⇔
Ξ	Reinforced concrete pavement (Min. 6"), Complete in Place, the Sum of:	ΥS	336	⇔	58.00	€⁄>
12	Concrete Curb (6"), Complete in Place, the Sum of	닦	215	< >>	» 33	↔

Total Estimated Construction Cost

\$ 417,043.50

David Wight Construction Co., LTD.

David Wight, President

City of League City Uhaul Slope Stabilization Cost Estimate

Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Est, Ouan.	Unit Price		Total Amount	
EST	IMATED ITEMS			7			
1	Allowance for use by City for General Construction Items as directed by the Engineer (Fixed Amount: \$20,000)	LS	1	S	20,000.00	\$	20,000.00
2	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 3% of the Total Bid), Complete in Place, the Sum of:	L.S	1	\$	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	s	9,450
3	Reshape Ditch slope by moving on site material and removing excess material (estimated aproximately 150 CY of excess muterial), Complete in Place, the Sum of:	LS	1	S	2 1 3 year	s	C. Sal
4	Block sodding, Complete in Place, the Sum of:	SY	2,745	\$	(pa	\$	16.470
5	Filter fabric barrier, Complete in Place, the Sum of:	Γŀ	500	s	2	\$	1500
6	Rock Filter Dam, Complete in Place, Sum of:	EA	2	s	2400	\$	5,200
7	Coffer Dam and Temporary drainage pipe	1.5	1		6,200	\$	6,200
8	Remove Existing Concrete Pavement, Complete in Place, the Sum of:	SY	336	\$	£, '	\$	2.655
9	Sheetpile Wall, PZC 13, 25' deep. Complete in Place, the Sum of:	SF	7,500	8	25	s	262500
10	Cement stabilized sand subgrade, 8" thick under pavement as per typical section. Complete in Place, the Sum of:	CY	85	s	£ 6]	s	4,675
11	Reinforced concrete pavement (Min. 6"), Complete in Place, the Sum of:	SY	336	\$	45	\$	1676
12	Concrete Curb (6"), Complete in Place, the Sum of:	LF	215	s	E. m.	\$	1075

Total Estimated Construction Cost

* 347,936

SER Construction Partners, LLC

ARKK Job No. 17-013

5/8/2017